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List af_Equipmcnts/Applianbcs accompanicd to Government Resolutdon
NoL.MAG 1086/4907/PH"9,'DJt 3d 23 rd Junc, 1988 & 30/4/1991 and Govt,
Resslution No,MAG 1091/2520/CR 221/91/PH~T,datecd 24-2-1993,

9.
10,
11,

12g'

ol

14.

15
16,
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24,
25,
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32
53.
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| 38

No. ' Names of Artificiul Appliances

Unilateral long log brance without hip joint .
Hip joint with.pclvic band
Spinal bracce :
~Unilateral short ng brace
ohoc or Bost Protective or aiding to 1o paralyscd or woak leg
Dilateral Lip joint with polvic band/weak log

-silatcral long log brace without hip joint
Bilateral short log Brace

 Iumbo~gacral or gpinal support osr Back uupert
Taylor'*s Braco

Milwaukee brace

Mormaid aﬁliﬂt

Pogterior slab

. |

Cervical 3Bracoe four poast .

3igid Corvical Cosller with head eoxteonsion

Cervieal Csllar

Dynamic splint (Aluminium) :

Cock—up Splint (Plain—aluminium)

Cock~up oplint (plastic) or long opponcs

Turn Suckleg Splint

Nucklce bender splint

Anterior knce Guard oplint

Denis Brown Splint

Congenital Talipugs Eouina Varus/Valgus Splint

short opponcons P.V,C. (leutlu)

Knce Cage

Long Opponcng with M,P, Fl,bar and finger

Extonsion (Plastic) Dynamic

Doot witl C& E hcel and arch support

C & E Heel

Arch Jupport

MsTapad

M.T.E.Raising
M)Mvg q.?_‘f.fi.m,wza’ i et
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Sr.No.
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39,

40,

41

42,

- 43,

44,
45.
46,
47,
48,
49.
504

51,

52,
53

54,

- 55,

56,
57.
58,
59.
60.
61.
62.
63,

64,
65,

66.
67.
68.
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Namus of Artificial Appliancces
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" Bolow knoo prusthutluﬂ (P T.3type prusthutl cg)

A.K,prosthotics

Aluminium adjustable above knce right splint
Plagtic shoulder abduction splint

Plastecr of Paris or: Gypsona cast

Modificd shocs

3clow Elbow prosthesis
Hooks '

Cosmctic Hand

Splint for Elbow

Auvce Elbow and below ¢lbow Pros thutlus

Corsct :

Whool Chair ;

Prat*ctica-sn“os with microccllular rubboer withsut-nails

often with additional gadgets like adjustable spring and rockoers.
Crutchos - :

8alking iron with plaster Casts

Calipcrs

Jraces

Artifical ~limbs
Heart Pacc maker
Pulsc Gererator
Heecms Dyalisis
Inhalor
I1,V,8cta,

- Becalp Venls nécedlo

Extra Cap Cathctor ;
Digposablo Syrinc & heaodle 10 &2 c.c,
All typc of infusion tatrﬁnafusian
Guard wirc (T, shapo)

Splint for C.D.H. S 5 e i 2
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